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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katelyn Walker422
Champion

9.200 8.950 8.9009.025 36.075
1T 3T 3 4T 1 

1 

Avery Leveque120
Clovis

8.650 9.000 9.0509.050 35.750
12 2 2 2 2 

2 

Audrey Ramage429
Champion

8.900 8.775 9.3758.175 35.225
7T 7 14 1 3 

3 

Allyson Rich129
Clovis

8.950 8.550 8.9008.750 35.150
5T 10 7T 4T 4 

4 

Kierstin Easley447
Clovis

8.450 8.925 8.9758.750 35.100
15 5 7T 3 5 

5 

Abigail Prucyk436
Champion

8.900 9.025 8.3758.700 35.000
7T 1 9 9 6 

6 

Nathalie Ramoso456
Titans

8.950 8.225 8.2009.150 34.525
5T 12 1 11 7 

7 

Brooke Caldwell125
Clovis

9.075 8.950 8.6507.800 34.475
3 3T 17 6 8 

8 

Finley Corona458
Titans

8.825 8.900 8.5257.850 34.100
9 6 15T 8 9 

9 

Summer Ma418
American

9.200 8.050 8.0008.675 33.925
1T 15 10 12 10 

10 

Bella Silvia421
Champion

8.625 8.150 8.2258.775 33.775
13T 13T 6 10 11 

11 

Maya Musgrove403
All Star

8.625 8.450 7.9758.250 33.300
13T 11 12 13 12 

12 

Adriana Saurwein463
East Bay

9.050 8.600 7.4507.850 32.950
4 8 15T 15 13 

13 

Mikayla Kelly414
American

8.350 7.450 7.5008.850 32.150
16 16 5 14 14 

14 

Georgia Paulsen466
East Bay

8.775 8.150 6.7008.225 31.850
11 13T 13 16 15 

15 

Nora Deeds413
American

8.800 8.575 5.8008.275 31.450
10 9 11 17 16 

16 

Emily Murphy407
All Star

0.000 0.000 8.5508.925 17.475
17 17 4 7 17 

17 
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